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81650
Screw-on bolt lock w

Product profile 
for all types of furniture

Standard version
Satin nickel plated brass cylinder 

Nickel plated steel lock case 

1-rotation lock, backset 40 mm 

Mounting cylinder 81615 / length 25mm 

right-handed rotation (as illustrated)

Scope of supply
• 1 Round striking plate 81500.3 

• 1 Mounting rose 81567

81650 ·  1  ·  2  ·  3  ·  4

1 Version 2 Backset 3 Length 4 Colour A

0 Right 
1 Left 
2 Top 
3 Bottom

30 30 mm 
35 35 mm 
40 40 mm 
45 45 mm 
50 50 mm

25 mm 
30 mm 
35 mm 
40 mm 
45 mm 
50 mm 
55 mm 
60 mm

0 Satin nickel plated 
1 Polished nickel plated 
2 Polished brass 
3 Satin chrome plated 
4 Polished chrome 
plated 
5 Black 
6 Antique 
7 Bronzed 
8 Chemically nickel 
plated


